L00000010873

(Red	questor's N	lame)	
(Âdo	dress)		
(Add	iress)		
(City	//State/Zip	/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	□ wA	ΔIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Enti	ty Name)	
(Doc	cument Nu	mber)	
ertified Copies	Certi	ficates of	Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Office	∍ r:	
Nam e Availahilit y			
Document	1.		
EXMINIER	Office U	se Only	
Updater		•	
Undater Veniyer	: 0		
Ackno://ledgement	ರಿಕ್ಕಾ		
W. P. Verifyer	DLC		



400014840354

04/01/03--01017--005 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

not a corporation delete any relevente do.

TOM VIZZINA 124 Tuscany Drive Destin, FL 32541 850.650.9117

March 26, 2003

Florida Department of State Corporations Division P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Articles of Dissolution of Pace Cleaning Service, LLC

Enclosed please find my Articles of Dissolution of Artifacts, LLC, along with a check in the amount of \$25.00 to cover your filing fee.

Thank you in advance for your prompt and professional attention to this matter. Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call.

Sincerely,

Tom Vizzina



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 1, 2003

TOM VIZZINA 124 TUSCANY DRIVE DESTIN, FL 32541

SUBJECT: PACE CLEANING SERVICE, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L00000010873

We have received your document for PACE CLEANING SERVICE, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You have drawn your Articles of Dissolution up under the Laws for a Corporation. Please complete the attached form which meets the reguirements of the Florida Statutes Chapter 608.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 603A00019513

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is	PACE CLESNING STERVICE LLC
2. The effective date of the limited liability compa	any's dissolution is 8/1/2002
	the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to
Company SOLD -	Prie Clervina Service LC
no Longer operation	The state of the s
	7 SE CO
`-OR- ☐ Adequate provision has been made for the deb	ited liability company have been paid or discharged. ts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to \$208.4421. istributed among its members in accordance with their
 6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the compan -OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisbe entered against it in any pending suit. 	y in any court. sfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may
	entage of membership interests necessary to approve
Signature	Typed or Printed name

Filing Fee: \$25.00